
Seton Catholic School
CALENDAR  
2023-2024                            
Revised 8/28/23 

AUGUST 

New Family Orientation  Monday, August 14, 2023  6:00 p.m. – Middle School Gym 
5th Grade Orientation  Thursday, August 17, 2023  3:30-4:30 
Unpack Your Backpack  Thursday, August 17, 2023  4:30-6:00 
  For Grades K-8  
FIRST DAY for Grades K-8  Monday, August 21, 2023  Noon Dismissal-Extended Care CLOSED 
Unpack Your Backpack  August 21-22, 2023   Details will be Emailed to Families  
  For PS & PK  
FIRST DAY for PS / PK  Wednesday, August 23, 2023 
Seton Parent Night   Wednesday, August 30, 2023      

 SEPTEMBER 

Mum Sale Orders Due  Friday, September 1, 2023 
Labor Day    Monday, September 4, 2023  No School - Extended Care CLOSED 
School Pictures   Tuesday, September 5, 2023  Details will be Emailed to Families 

 OCTOBER 

School Improvement Day  Monday, October 2, 2023  No School - Extended Care CLOSED   
Parent Club Wreath Sale    October 2 - November 3, 2023 
School Picture Make Up/Retake October 11, 2023    Details will be emailed to families 
Fall Festival Auction   Saturday, October 14, 2023  TBA 
1st Quarter Ends   Friday, October 20, 2023 
1st Quarter Progress Reports    Wednesday, October 25, 2023  Progress Reports Sent Home 
Parent / Teacher Conferences  Wednesday, October 25, 2023  Evening Only 
Parent / Teacher Conferences  Thursday, October 26, 2023  Noon Dismissal - Extended Care OPEN 
School Improvement Day  Friday, October 27, 2023   No School - Extended Care CLOSED 
Fall Break    Monday, October 30, 2023  No School - Extended Care CLOSED 
      

NOVEMBER  

Thanksgiving Vacation  November 22 – 26, 2023  No School - Extended Care CLOSED 

       
      DECEMBER 

Choir Vespers   Wednesday, December 6, 2023  6:00 PM – Sacred Heart Church    
Primary Christmas Program  Wednesday, December 20, 2023  10:00 & 2:00 – Culemans Hall Gym  
Last Day Before Christmas  Thursday, December 21, 2023  Noon Dismissal - Extended Care CLOSED 
Christmas Break   December 22, 2023 – January 4, 2024 No School - Extended Care CLOSED 



Seton Catholic School

                    JANUARY 

Faculty Inservice   Friday, January 5, 2024   No School - Extended Care CLOSED 
Classes Resume   Monday, January 8, 2024 
2nd Quarter Ends   Friday, January 12, 2024 
Martin Luther King Day  Monday, January 15, 2024  No School - Extended Care CLOSED 
2nd Quarter Progress Reports Friday, January 19, 2024   Progress Reports Sent Home 
Catholic Schools Week  January 29- February 2, 2024  Activities/Events TBA 

              

                        FEBRUARY 

Spaghetti Dinner/Basket Raffle  Friday, February 2, 2024   Extended Care CLOSES @ 4:00 
Presidents Day   Monday, February 19, 2024  No School - Extended Care CLOSED 

      

MARCH 
                 
Seton Fish Fry   Friday, March 1, 2024   CTK Center 4:30-7:00 
Spring Break    March 9 – 17, 2024   No School - Extended Care CLOSED 
Classes Resume   Monday, March 18, 2024 
3rd Quarter Ends   Friday, March 22, 2024 
PT Conferences for Preschool,  Friday, March 22, 2024   Extended Care OPEN for PS / PK 
 Pre-Kindergarten & Kindergarten    
3rd Quarter Progress Reports  Wednesday, March 27, 2024  Progress Reports Sent Home 
Easter Break    March 28 - April 1, 2024   No School - Extended Care CLOSED 

      APRIL 

Kindergarten Round-Up  April 11, 2024    4:30-5:30 P.M. 
Preschool, Pre-Kindergarten   April 18, 2024    4:30-5:30 P.M. 
  Open Houses        Extended Care Closes @ 4:00 
Professional Development  April 19, 2024    No School - Extended Care CLOSED                    

        
      MAY 

8Th Grade Recognition Mass  Friday, May 17, 2024   1:30 Sacred Heart Church 
Seton Walk-A-Thon        Friday, May 24, 2024 
Memorial Day   Monday, May 27, 2024   No School - Extended Care CLOSED  
8Th Grade Graduation  Tuesday, May 28, 2024   6:00 Sacred Heart Church  
Physical Fitness Day   Wednesday, May 29, 2024     
Last Day of School    Thursday, May 30, 2024 
*Preschool, Pre-Kindergarten, Kindergarten 
Last Day of School   Friday, May 31, 2024   Closing Liturgy 10:00*For Grades 1 – 7  

          Extended Care CLOSED    
  


